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XXXI CTO ANDALUCIA ALEVÍN INVIERNO
CADIZ, 4 - 5/2/2023

Prueba 13 Masc., 400m Estilos Alevín Masculino 13 años
04/02/2023 - 16:45 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts FINA

1. VILLEN MORENO, Sergio 10 C.N. Churriana 5:23.43 26,00 428
50m: 34.50 34.50 150m: 1:57.08 42.54 250m: 3:26.23 48.14 350m: 4:50.14 35.70

100m: 1:14.54 40.04 200m: 2:38.09 41.01 300m: 4:14.44 48.21 400m: 5:23.43 33.29

2. BRICEÑO CORTES, Iker 10 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 5:32.10 22,00 395
50m: 35.62 35.62 150m: 1:59.51 43.24 250m: 3:30.94 48.04 350m: 4:56.57 36.72

100m: 1:16.27 40.65 200m: 2:42.90 43.39 300m: 4:19.85 48.91 400m: 5:32.10 35.53

3. FERNANDEZ PEREZ, Alvaro 10 C.D. Swim Granada 5:36.41 19,00 380
50m: 35.95 35.95 150m: 2:00.96 44.78 250m: 3:32.33 47.23 350m: 4:59.63 40.07

100m: 1:16.18 40.23 200m: 2:45.10 44.14 300m: 4:19.56 47.23 400m: 5:36.41 36.78

4. CAMACHO GOMEZ, Manuel 10 C.N. Huelva 5:37.69 17,00 376
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 2:03.77 44.85 250m: 3:33.94 46.11 350m: 5:00.00 38.91

100m: 1:18.92 42.48 200m: 2:47.83 44.06 300m: 4:21.09 47.15 400m: 5:37.69 37.69

5. ANAYA CARRIÓN, Luís 10 C.N. Axarquia 5:49.47 16,00 339
50m: 35.44 35.44 150m: 2:06.39 47.39 250m: 3:39.14 47.75 350m: 5:09.53 41.08

100m: 1:19.00 43.56 200m: 2:51.39 45.00 300m: 4:28.45 49.31 400m: 5:49.47 39.94

6. BUENO BELLIDO, Oliver 10 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 5:51.66 15,00 333
50m: 37.43 37.43 150m: 2:04.88 44.34 250m: 3:43.34 54.94 350m: 5:13.61 39.52

100m: 1:20.54 43.11 200m: 2:48.40 43.52 300m: 4:34.09 50.75 400m: 5:51.66 38.05

7. LOPEZ LENDINEZ, Pedro Jin 10 C.N. Jaen 99 5:52.71 14,00 330
50m: 33.33 33.33 150m: 1:59.44 47.40 250m: 3:37.72 53.45 350m: 5:13.48 42.01

100m: 1:12.04 38.71 200m: 2:44.27 44.83 300m: 4:31.47 53.75 400m: 5:52.71 39.23

8. GÓMEZ MARTÍNEZ, Carlos 10 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 5:54.67 13,00 324
50m: 35.20 35.20 150m: 2:04.83 47.22 250m: 3:43.74 53.62 350m: 5:15.66 39.09

100m: 1:17.61 42.41 200m: 2:50.12 45.29 300m: 4:36.57 52.83 400m: 5:54.67 39.01

9. GARCIA GOMEZ, Mario 10 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 5:58.52 12,00 314
50m: 38.55 38.55 150m: 2:10.17 46.40 250m: 3:45.57 51.30 350m: 5:18.98 41.96

100m: 1:23.77 45.22 200m: 2:54.27 44.10 300m: 4:37.02 51.45 400m: 5:58.52 39.54

10. RIVAS ROMERA, Guillermo 10 C.D. Swim Granada 6:13.97 11,00 277
50m: 40.01 40.01 150m: 2:12.70 46.87 250m: 3:55.25 56.20 350m: 5:35.20 43.30

100m: 1:25.83 45.82 200m: 2:59.05 46.35 300m: 4:51.90 56.65 400m: 6:13.97 38.77

11. PRATS SILVA, Daniel 10 C.D.N. Sanlucar 6:33.63 10,00 237
50m: 44.95 44.95 150m: 2:27.93 50.91 250m: 4:12.28 57.18 350m: 5:52.59 45.64

100m: 1:37.02 52.07 200m: 3:15.10 47.17 300m: 5:06.95 54.67 400m: 6:33.63 41.04

DSQ PACHÓN HERRERA, Jesus 10 C.N. Alcala -
DSQ MADUEÑO GARCÍA, Daniel 10 Navial -
DSQ MARTIN GUERRA, Javier Adrian 10 C.Kronos Natación Mijas -
DSQ LORA CABALLERO, Angel 10 C.N. Dos Hermanas -


